
Bruttowertung Herren
26. Mai 30. Jun 28. Jul 25. Aug Total

1 Zozin Julian 12 12 12 18 54

2 Girelli Luca 12 14 13 12 51

3 Andergassen Alexander 16 14 13 43

4 Rauch Benjamin 9 11 12 32

5 Rizzi Oswald 17 13 30

6 Marsoner Manfred 7 12 9 28

7 Verdorfer Walter 9 4 8 6 27

8 Grumer Dieter 10 5 10 25

 Weiss Manfred 9 9 7 25

10 Berluti Ivan 13 11 24

11 Obermair Markus 9 13 22

 Pedot Mirko 5 9 8 22

13 Palla Hanspeter 5 5 5 6 21

14 Geier Andreas 5 6 9 20

Pircher Peter 5 8 7 20

16 Ercolani Renato 19 19

 Tutzer Georg 6 7 6 19

 Winkler Peter 6 8 5 19

19 Grassl Daniel 12 6 18

 Wolf Josef 6 12 18

21 Toccacieli Ivan 17 17

22 Sepp Siegfried 8 8 16

 Troger Christian 8 8 16

24 Holzner Lukas 15 15

 Franceschi Riccardo 15 15

26 Holzner Joachim 6 8 14

 Gagliardi Claudio 9 5 14

28 Leodolter Dorian 13 13

 Wilhelm Andreas 13 13

 Bordato Luca 13 13

Hafner Arno 13 13

Hofer Werner 13 13

Lanthaler Andreas 13 13

34 Lutz Felix 6 6 12

Amort Christian 12 12

 Parth Erwin 2 7 3 12

 Pollinger Lukas 2 7 3 12

38 Gang Fredy 3 4 3 1 11

 Brandstätter Thomas 11 11

Gesamtwertung



 Rosanelli Rupert 6 5 11

 Valerio Paolo 11 11

 Wenzl Reinhold 6 5 11

43 Psenner Klaus 1 9 10

 Pedot Sergio 2 4 4 10

 Balzer Gerd 10 10

 Barone Pitscheider Ascan 10 10

 Mongiò Salvatore 10 10

 Schenk Oskar 10 10

 Zanellato Ruben 10 10

50 Plaschke Stefan 5 4 9

 Brandis Graf Ferdinand 9 9

 Fuchsberger Andreas 9 9

 Runggaldier Valentin 9 9

 Tappeiner Philip 9 9

55 Brandis Ferdinand jun. 8 8

 Martini Lukas 8 8

 Mayr Karl 3 5 8

 Schönberg Max 8 8

59 Leiter Max 7 7

 Pircher Dietmar 7 7

61 Ainhauser Knoll Aaron Victor 2 4 6

 Gostner Stefan 6 6

 Oberdörfer Manfred 3 3 6

 Scaratti Francesco 6 6

65 Fraccaroli Alexander 5 5

 Maier Rolf 5 5

 Knobelsdorf Ingo 5 5

 Schneebacher Johannes 5 5

 Toccacieli Sergio 5 5

 Vanzo Lorenzo 5 5

71 Engel Peter 4 4

 Gaiser Reinhard 4 4

 Gurndin Michael 2 2 4

 Hausmann Rudolf 4 4

 Mora Ivan 4 4

76 Hofer Alexander 3 3

 Friesenecker Karl Heinz 3 3

 Grassl Amadeo 3 3

 Pertoll Markus 3 3

 Pomella Konrad 0 3 3

 Zangerl Andreas 3 3

82 Kiem Hermann 0 2 2

 Winkler Johannes 2 2

 Zuegg Jakob 2 2

85 Andreatta Gianfranco 0 1 0 0 1

 Guder Günther 1 1

 Steigerwald Udo 1 1



Bruttowertung Damen
26. Mai 30. Jun 28. Jul 25. Aug Total

1 Pichler Margith 15 7 6 9 37

2 Rudolph Jet 12 7 6 10 35

3 Werth Helene 9 6 12 27

4 Fuchs Verena 5 5 5 5 20

 Hinrichs Anita 11 9 20

6 Finger Tatjana 11 8 19

7 Campagna Gabriella 5 5 8 18

8 Brandis Sophie 8 9 17

 Wegner Doris 5 7 5 17

10 Auer Brigitte 7 7 14

 Massimo Petra 7 3 4 14

12 Heidegger Olga 13 13

13 Hoert Hildegard 6 4 1 1 12

14 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde 5 2 4 11

15 Bodner Nina 10 10

16 Flöss Martina 8 8

 Gasteiger Manuela 5 3 8

 Verdorfer Berti 2 3 3 8

 Wackernell Itta 8 8

20 Fuchsberger Isabella 2 3 2 7

 Weiss Sabine 1 3 3 7

22 Crestani Concetta 6 6

 Aichner Karolina 6 6

 Meyer Andrea 6 6

 Steigerwald Elisabeth 6 6

26 Kofler Erika 3 0 2 5

 Schönberg Romy 5 5

 Tutzer Helga 5 5

29 Gamper Sabine 4 4

 Viehweider Cecilia 4 4

31 Zigoli Francesca 3 3

32 Reinstaller Renate 2 0 2

33 Grassl Amelie Sophie 0 0

 Manenti Michela 0 0



Nettowertung Herren
26. Mai 30. Jun 28. Jul 25. Aug Total

1 Zozin Julian 20 20 20 25 85

2 Girelli Luca 18 20 19 18 75

3 Palla Hanspeter 15 18 18 19 70

4 Verdorfer Walter 21 12 18 16 67

5 Andergassen Alexander 20 18 17 55

6 Grumer Dieter 20 15 19 54

7 Gang Fredy 15 15 13 10 53

 Pircher Peter 18 18 17 53

9 Pedot Mirko 16 18 18 52

10 Geier Andreas 16 16 19 51

11 Rauch Benjamin 15 16 18 49

12 Weiss Manfred 16 16 16 48

13 Tutzer Georg 15 17 14 46

14 Pollinger Lukas 14 19 12 45

15 Lutz Felix 20 24 44

 Obermair Markus 20 24 44

 Marsoner Manfred 12 17 15 44

18 Parth Erwin 11 19 13 43

19 Winkler Peter 15 15 10 40

20 Pedot Sergio 14 15 10 39

21 Holzner Joachim 18 18 36

22 Psenner Klaus 9 26 35

 Gagliardi Claudio 20 15 35

24 Sepp Siegfried 16 17 33

 Rizzi Oswald 19 14 33

26 Berluti Ivan 18 14 32

 Mayr Karl 14 18 32

28 Oberdörfer Manfred 14 17 31

29 Andreatta Gianfranco 6 9 5 9 29

30 Plaschke Stefan 13 15 28

 Ainhauser Knoll Aaron Victor 12 16 28

 Wolf Josef 10 18 28

33 Troger Christian 15 12 27

34 Grassl Daniel 14 11 25

35 Ercolani Renato 24 24

 Rosanelli Rupert 13 11 24

37 Gurndin Michael 14 9 23

38 Brandis Ferdinand jun. 22 22

 Schönberg Max 22 22

 Toccacieli Ivan 22 22



41 Franceschi Riccardo 21 21

42 Maier Rolf 19 19

 Hafner Arno 19 19

44 Balzer Gerd 18 18

 Fuchsberger Andreas 18 18

 Hofer Werner 18 18

 Kiem Hermann 8 10 18

 Mongiò Salvatore 18 18

 Valerio Paolo 18 18

 Wenzl Reinhold 9 9 18

51 Grassl Amadeo 17 17

 Toccacieli Sergio 17 17

 Zanellato Ruben 17 17

54 Leodolter Dorian 16 16

 Holzner Lukas 16 16

 Martini Lukas 16 16

 Brandis Graf Ferdinand 16 16

 Brandstätter Thomas 16 16

 Gostner Stefan 16 16

 Lanthaler Andreas 16 16

 Leiter Max 16 16

 Pomella Konrad 7 9 16

63 Engel Peter 15 15

 Wilhelm Andreas 15 15

 Bordato Luca 15 15

 Gaiser Reinhard 15 15

 Runggaldier Valentin 15 15

 Tappeiner Philip 15 15

 Vanzo Lorenzo 15 15

70 Amort Christian 14 14

 Barone Pitscheider Ingo 14 14

 Friesenecker Karl Heinz 14 14

 Knobelsdorf Ingo 14 14

 Scaratti Francesco 14 14

 Schenk Oskar 14 14

76 Fraccaroli Alexander 13 13

 Hofer Alexander 13 13

 Hausmann Rudolf 13 13

 Pircher Dietmar 13 13

 Zuegg Jakob 13 13

81 Pertoll Markus 12 12

82 Schneebacher Johannes 11 11

83 Mora Ivan 10 10

 Zangerl Andreas 10 10

85 Winkler Johannes 9 9

86 Steigerwald Udo 8 8

87 Guder Günther 6 6



Nettowertung Damen
26. Mai 30. Jun 28. Jul 25. Aug Total

1 Rudolph Jet 22 14 14 20 70

2 Pichler Margith 24 13 12 15 64

3 Werth Helene 18 14 22 54

4 Hoert Hildegard 19 12 15 7 53

5 Campagna Gabriella 15 17 19 51

6 Wegner Doris 19 18 13 50

7 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde 19 14 15 48

8 Fuchs Verena 9 13 13 12 47

9 Massimo Petra 19 11 16 46

10 Verdorfer Berti 14 14 16 44

11 Fuchsberger Isabella 13 18 11 42

12 Gasteiger Manuela 20 18 38

13 Brandis Sophie 18 19 37

 Finger Tatjana 20 17 37

 Hinrichs Anita 20 17 37

16 Kofler Erika 12 14 10 36

17 Auer Brigitte 19 16 35

18 Weiss Sabine 7 11 10 28

19 Reinstaller Renate 9 9 18

20 Heidegger Olga 17 17

 Flöss Martina 17 17

 Gamper Sabine 17 17

 Meyer Andrea 17 17

24 Schönberg Romy 16 16

 Viehweider Cecilia 16 16

 Wackernell Itta 16 16

27 Tutzer Helga 15 15

28 Aichner Karolina 14 14

 Bodner Nina 14 14

30 Crestani Concetta 13 13

31 Zigoli Francesca 12 12

32 Steigerwald Elisabeth 11 11

33 Manenti Michela 8 8

34 Grassl Amelie Sophie 2 2







 


